
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2A Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

751 TARRAGON PARK DENVER Emily Van sonsbeek 72.2220.000 0.000 0.000 72.222 10.000
1( )

0
Emily Van sonsbeek

384 KIRREWAY XALTED Marni Hicks 68.1480.000 0.000 0.000 68.148 20.000
2( )

2
Marni Hicks

867 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kirsty Sparks 66.2960.000 0.000 0.000 66.296 30.000
3( )

0
Kirsty Sparks

257 GLAMOURFIELD FELIX Brooke Searle 64.8150.000 0.000 0.000 64.815 40.000
4( )

0
Brooke Searle

62 BECKWORTH DISCIPLIN Kirra Burgess 64.4440.000 0.000 0.000 64.444 50.000
5( )

0
Kirra Burgess

76 BIMBADEEN HOLLYWOOD Holly Lewis 61.1110.000 0.000 0.000 61.111 60.000
6( )

0
Holly Lewis

622 RAVEN LODGE AURA Lisa Hocking 60.7410.000 0.000 0.000 60.741         80.000
7( )

0
N Moody

744 TALLARA PARK TRISTAN Kaylene Butterworth 60.7410.000 0.000 0.000 60.741 70.000
7( )

0
Tallara Park Stud

115 CHARNOCK HARMONY Katherine Hocking 60.3700.000 0.000 0.000 60.370 90.000
9( )

2
Katherine Hocking
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2A Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

67 BECKWORTH SUNBEAM Sophiie Doake 58.1480.000 0.000 0.000 58.148 100.000
10( )

6
Sophiie Doake

591 PENNYLANE CADJA Corinne Normington 57.0370.000 0.000 0.000 57.037 110.000
11( )

0
Corinne Normington

63 BECKWORTH RISING VISCOUNT Kirstie Taylor 51.4810.000 0.000 0.000 51.481 120.000
12( )Kirstie Taylor

797 WARRANWOOD NASA Jacqui Mcgregor‐Thomas 46.6670.000 0.000 0.000 46.667 130.000
13( )

0
Jacqui Mcgregor‐Thomas

463 LYNLEA PAPER BOY Rebecca Lee 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 NS0
Rebecca Lee

602 PLOVER‘S REST Lindy Young 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 NS0
Lindy Young
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

751 TARRAGON PARK DENVER Emily Van sonsbeek 66.9700.000 0.000 0.000 66.970 10.000
1( )

0
Emily Van sonsbeek

462 LYNLEA PANTOMIME Ann Smiley 64.8480.000 0.000 0.000 64.848 20.000
2( )Ann Smiley

485 MARENA NIGHT SKY Emily Van Sonsbeek 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.636 30.000
3( )

0
Emily Van Sonsbeek

384 KIRREWAY XALTED Marni Hicks 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 62.727 40.000
4( )

0
Marni Hicks

771 TONKANUI IMAGE Marni Hicks 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818 50.000
5( )

0
Marni Hicks

488 MAYTIME RIVERDANCE Allysse Smith 61.5150.000 0.000 0.000 61.515 60.000
6( )

0
Andrea Kennedy

744 TALLARA PARK TRISTAN Kaylene Butterworth 58.7880.000 0.000 0.000 58.788 70.000
7( )

0
Tallara Park Stud

62 BECKWORTH DISCIPLIN Kirra Burgess 57.8790.000 0.000 0.000 57.879 80.000
8( )

0
Kirra Burgess

67 BECKWORTH SUNBEAM Sophiie Doake 56.6670.000 0.000 0.000 56.667 90.000
9( )

2
Sophiie Doake
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

95 BRAMPTON BUTTERFLY KISSES Julie Conti 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 NS0
Julie Conti

188 DOVEDALE BRANDO Annabelle Macguan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 NS0
Annabelle Macguan

375 KINDILIN PARK CRYSTAL Melissa Taafe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 NS0
Melissa Taafe

867 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kirsty Sparks 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 NS0
Kirsty Sparks
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3A Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

462 LYNLEA PANTOMIME Ann Smiley 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 63.429 10.000
1( )

0
Ann Smiley

384 KIRREWAY XALTED Marni Hicks 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.571 20.000
2( )

0
Marni Hicks

485 MARENA NIGHT SKY Emily Van Sonsbeek 55.7140.000 0.000 0.000 55.714 30.000
3( )

0
Emily Van Sonsbeek

666 SALISBURY MY GUY Jodie Van breugel 52.0000.000 0.000 0.000 52.000 40.000
4( )

0
Jodie Van breugel

264 GLYNDEBOURNE MONOPOLY Tiffany Greenhill 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 NS0
Tiffany Greenhill
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (Div 1) Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

488 MAYTIME RIVERDANCE Allysse Smith 70.5000.000 0.000 0.000 70.500 10.000
1( )

0
Andrea Kennedy

726 STORYBOOK COCO CHANEL Madeleine Tabak 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.000 20.000
2( )

0
Madeleine Tabak

272 GORDON PARK CHORUS LINE Sophie & Annabelle Fox 66.5000.000 0.000 0.000 66.500 30.000
3( )

0
Sophie & Annabelle Fox

867 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kirsty Sparks 65.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.500 40.000
4( )

0
Kirsty Sparks

713 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC Sally Shaw 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.000 50.000
5( )

0
Sally Shaw

115 CHARNOCK HARMONY Katherine Hocking 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500 60.000
6( )

0
Katherine Hocking

257 GLAMOURFIELD FELIX Brooke Searle 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000 70.000
7( )

0
Brooke Searle

782 HAVTA ROYAL EXTRAVAGANC Danielle Ford 61.5000.000 0.000 0.000 61.500 80.000
8( )

0
Danielle Ford

586 PENMAIN ALL A GLITTER Rossanne Mason 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.000 90.000
9( )

0
Rossanne Mason
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (Div 1) Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

247 FORESTWAY ROYAL CONSORT Brooke Searle 59.5000.000 0.000 0.000 59.500 100.000
10( )Brooke Searle

835 WOODNOOK JACK Emily Van Sonsbeek 58.5000.000 0.000 0.000 58.500 110.000
11( )

0
Emily Van Sonsbeek

845 WYANN PEACHES Lily Cowburn 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500 120.000
12( )

0
Lily Cowburn

297 HOLLY‘S STAR ATTRACTION Sally Shaw 57.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.000 130.000
13( )

0
Sally Shaw

516 MONTY CARLO Marlee Carter 56.5000.000 0.000 0.000 56.500 140.000
14( )

0
Marlee Carter

357 KARLANA PREMIER Katerina Paul 54.5000.000 0.000 0.000 54.500 150.000
15( )

0
Katerina Paul

683 SHANLIN REGAL MAJESTIC Kate Warneke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 E
Kate Warneke

765 TICKLE ME ELMO Bryn Thompson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 E
Bryn Thompson

16/02/2011 4:35:57 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Marg McIver Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B (Div 1) Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

488 MAYTIME RIVERDANCE Allysse Smith 67.6000.000 0.000 0.000 67.600 10.000
1( )

0
Andrea Kennedy

867 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kirsty Sparks 66.4000.000 0.000 0.000 66.400 20.000
2( )

2
Kirsty Sparks

115 CHARNOCK HARMONY Katherine Hocking 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 30.000
3( )

0
Katherine Hocking

247 FORESTWAY ROYAL CONSORT Brooke Searle 65.6000.000 0.000 0.000 65.600 40.000
4( )

0
Brooke Searle

591 PENNYLANE CADJA Corinne Normington 65.2000.000 0.000 0.000 65.200 50.000
5( )

0
Corinne Normington

713 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC Sally Shaw 65.2000.000 0.000 0.000 65.200       6 0.000
5( )

0
Sally Shaw

272 GORDON PARK CHORUS LINE Sophie & Annabelle Fox 64.4000.000 0.000 0.000 64.400 70.000
7( )

0
Sophie & Annabelle Fox

516 MONTY CARLO Marlee Carter 64.4000.000 0.000 0.000 64.400 70.000
7( )Marlee Carter

726 STORYBOOK COCO CHANEL Madeleine Tabak 64.4000.000 0.000 0.000 64.400 70.000
7( )

0
Madeleine Tabak
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B (Div 1) Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

586 PENMAIN ALL A GLITTER Rossanne Mason 63.6000.000 0.000 0.000 63.600 100.000
10( )

0
Rossanne Mason

622 RAVEN LODGE AURA Lisa Hocking 62.8000.000 0.000 0.000 62.800 110.000
11( )N Moody

835 WOODNOOK JACK Emily Van Sonsbeek 62.8000.000 0.000 0.000 62.800 110.000
11( )

0
Emily Van Sonsbeek

257 GLAMOURFIELD FELIX Brooke Searle 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000 130.000
13( )

0
Brooke Searle

297 HOLLY‘S STAR ATTRACTION Sally Shaw 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000 130.000
13( )

2
Sally Shaw

845 WYANN PEACHES Lily Cowburn 60.4000.000 0.000 0.000 60.400 150.000
15( )

0
Lily Cowburn

782 HAVTA ROYAL EXTRAVAGANC Danielle Ford 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000 160.000
16( )

0
Danielle Ford

735 TICKLE ME ELMO Bryn Thompson 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.000 170.000
17( )

2
Bryn Thompson
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (Div 2) Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

164 DARLTON PARK PZAZZ Isabella Robertson‐Dixon 69.5000.000 0.000 0.000 69.500 10.000
1( )

0
Isabella Robertson‐Dixon

588 PENMAIN POSH Justine Greer 68.5000.000 0.000 0.000 68.500 20.000
2( )

0
Justine Greer

302 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Kate Parker 68.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 30.000
3( )

0
Kate Parker

281 HABAFIELD HOORAY HENRY Ruth Feltoe 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 67.000 40.000
4( )

0
Ruth Feltoe

354 KARLANA DÉJÀ VU Melissa Roberston-Dixon 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 50.000
5( )

0
Melissa Roberston-Dixon

577 PARKLANDS TIGERLILY Brooke Wheeler 65.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.500 60.000
6( )

0
Brooke Wheeler

460 LYKANARRO ROGER ROCKET Sarah Maley 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.000 70.000
7( )

0
Sarah Maley

850 YARRANDALE MYSTICAL Shannan Hebaiter 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.000         80.000
7( )

0
Shannan Hebaiter

286 HALF MOON BEETLES CHOICE Olivia O'Riley 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.000 90.000
9( )

0
Olivia O'Riley
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (Div 2) Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

43 BAMBOROUGH ANITA Stephanie Ivanoic 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500 100.000
10( )

0
Stephanie Ivanoic

304 IMPERIAL CORONA Georgia Adams 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500 100.000
10( )

0
Emma Copley

598 PINJARRA PARK PZAZZ Katerina Paul 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500 100.000
10( )

0
Katerina Paul

463 LYNLEA PAPER BOY Rebecca Lee 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000 130.000
13( )

0
Rebecca Lee

592 PENTREE OLYMPIA Holly Lewis 61.5000.000 0.000 0.000 61.500 140.000
14( )

0
Holly Lewis

278 HABAFIELD BIRTHDAY GIRL Ruth Feltoe 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.000 150.000
15( )

0
Ruth Feltoe

32 ASPEN WAY AMAZING GRACE Morgan-Rose Maud 60.5000.000 0.000 0.000 60.500 160.000
16( )

0
Morgan-Rose Maud

536 NATTAI SIROCCO 11 Ava Halldran 60.5000.000 0.000 0.000 60.500 160.000
16( )

0
Ned Halloran

682 ANLIN REGAL COOKIES N CRE Chloe Smith 60.5000.000 0.000 0.000 60.500 160.000
16( )

0
Chloe Smith

334 JUAL PARK POPPY Olivia Fynmore 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.000 190.000
19( )

0
Olivia Fynmore
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1A (Div 2) Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

589 PENNANT GLORY ‐ BE Sarah Maley 57.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.000 200.000
20( )

0
Carmen Mansell

758 THE MAGICIAN Chloe Smith 52.5000.000 0.000 0.000 52.500 210.000
21( )

0
Chloe Smith
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B (Div 2) Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

588 PENMAIN POSH Justine Greer 70.8000.000 0.000 0.000 70.800 10.000
1( )

0
Justine Greer

302 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Kate Parker 69.6000.000 0.000 0.000 69.600 20.000
2( )

0
Kate Parker

354 KARLANA DÉJÀ VU Melissa Roberston-Dixon 68.4000.000 0.000 0.000 68.400 30.000
3( )Melissa Roberston-Dixon

281 HABAFIELD HOORAY HENRY Ruth Feltoe 68.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.000 40.000
4( )

0
Ruth Feltoe

164 DARLTON PARK PZAZZ Isabella Robertson‐Dixon 67.6000.000 0.000 0.000 67.600 50.000
5( )

0
Isabella Robertson‐Dixon

463 LYNLEA PAPER BOY Rebecca Lee 65.6000.000 0.000 0.000 65.600 60.000
6( )

0
Rebecca Lee

536 NATTAI SIROCCO 11 Ava Halldran 65.6000.000 0.000 0.000 65.600         70.000
6( )

0
Ned Halloran

334 JUAL PARK POPPY Olivia Fynmore 65.2000.000 0.000 0.000 65.200 80.000
8( )

0
Olivia Fynmore

76 BIMBADEEN HOLLYWOOD Holly Lewis 64.8000.000 0.000 0.000 64.800 90.000
9( )Holly Lewis
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B (Div 2) Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

577 PARKLANDS TIGERLILY Brooke Wheeler 63.6000.000 0.000 0.000 63.600 100.000
10( )

0
Brooke Wheeler

683 SHANLIN REGAL MAJESTIC Kate Warneke 62.8000.000 0.000 0.000 62.800 110.000
11( )

2
Kate Warneke

278 HABAFIELD BIRTHDAY GIRL Ruth Feltoe 61.6000.000 0.000 0.000 61.600 120.000
12( )

0
Ruth Feltoe

380 KIRALA CLASSIC STYLE Kirra Burgess 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000 130.000
13( )

0
Kirra Burgess

32 ASPEN WAY AMAZING GRACE Morgan-Rose Maud 59.6000.000 0.000 0.000 59.600 140.000
14( )

0
Morgan-Rose Maud

304 IMPERIAL CORONA Georgia Adams 59.6000.000 0.000 0.000 59.600 140.000
14( )

0
Emma Copley

850 YARRANDALE MYSTICAL Shannan Hebaiter 58.4000.000 0.000 0.000 58.400 160.000
16( )

0
Shannan Hebaiter

682 ANLIN REGAL COOKIES N CRE Chloe Smith 56.8000.000 0.000 0.000 56.800 170.000
17( )

0
Chloe Smith

43 BAMBOROUGH ANITA Stephanie Ivanoic 56.0000.000 0.000 0.000 56.000 180.000
18( )

0
Stephanie Ivanoic

758 THE MAGICIAN Chloe Smith 56.0000.000 0.000 0.000 56.000 180.000
18( )

0
Chloe Smith
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B (Div 2) Sponsored By: BARASTOC
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Wednesday, 16 February 2011

BARASTOC Horse of the Year Dressage Competition

797 WARRANWOOD NASA Jacqui Mcgregor‐Thomas 55.2000.000 0.000 0.000 55.200 200.000
20( )

0
Jacqui Mcgregor‐Thomas

357 KARLANA PREMIER Katerina Paul 53.2000.000 0.000 0.000 53.200 210.000
21( )

0
Katerina Paul
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